LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
(UV3) DE ROCHEFORT (CD 17)

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+40pts) CHEVRIER Maellys (33, NAQ) S.P.L.C. PAUILLAC JUDO
+sopts) FERRE Constance (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN
W 37pts) VOUKASSOVITCH PURY Joane (33, NAQ) S A G CESTAS AM
5 (10pts) MENVIELLE-LOMBARD Margot (33, NAQ) DOJO MARGAUX
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
+30pts) DE KORTE Marion (33, NAQ) SA G CESTAS AM
7 «0pts) NEUWE Candice (33, NAQ) J C.BOURG/GIRONDE
v opts) PAIN Jessica (33, NAQ) DOJO MARGAUX
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
+40pts) PEYRUCHAT Claire (33, NAQ) JCFL GRADIGNAN
(+34pts) FOUQUET Lenaig (33, NAQ) DOJO MARGAUX

c.!; (+20pts) ROUAULT Leyli (33, NAQ) A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE



5

v

v

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DERRIPS ROCHER Anouck (33, NAQ)
MUR Mathilda (33, NAQ)

ROUAULT Guelenn (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

ROUAULT Guelenn (33, NAQ)

CADETSM 1D

BORDENAVE Romain (33, NAQ)

BARANDAS Esteban (33, NAQ)

CADETS M CM
LABROUCHE Eliot (33, NAQ)
PETIT Ylies (33, NAQ)
BAGHINYAN David (33, NAQ)
BOCHEREAU Alexandre (33, NAQ)
DESMOULINS Maxence (33, NAQ)
KHALDI Elias (33, NAQ)
LACOSTE Rafael (33, NAQ)

WIELGOSZ Martin (33, NAQ)

JIMENEZ Teo (33, NAQ)

THOMAZEAU Luigi (33, NAQ)
BENSSAM Mael (33, NAQ)
LAGRAND-BOUCETTA Mehdi (33, NAQ)
RIABI Noam (33, NAQ)

MATHE Antoine (33, NAQ)

BAURI Mael (33, NAQ)

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

AS AMBARESIENNE

A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

C.A.C.B.0.CARBON BLANC

S A G CESTAS AM

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN



(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

MILLOT-DUCOS Titouan (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

WIELGOSZ Olivier (33, NAQ)
KOLEBKA Yann (33, NAQ)

ROLLAND Kevin (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BLAISIN Cedric (33, NAQ)

JIMENEZ Arnaud (33, NAQ)
FAURE Jean Philippe (33, NAQ)
FOURNIER Sylvain (33, NAQ)

COASNE Stephane (33, NAQ)

DUCHATEAU Guillaume (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DOREILLAC Aymeric (33, NAQ)
VAZ Paul (33, NAQ)
DESGRIS Gabriel (33, NAQ)
SCRIMA Pierre (33, NAQ)
ZIELISCH Kevin (33, NAQ)

ALUNNO Ugo (33, NAQ)
VERBAUWEM Xavier (33, NAQ)

DAVIET Alexis (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

CARON Alix (33, NAQ)

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

J.C.TOULENNAIS

SA G CESTAS AM

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

SA G CESTAS AM

UNION ST BRUNO

U.S.TALENCE

JCFL GRADIGNAN

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

JC PORTES DE L ENTRE-DEUX-MERS

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

US ARSACAISE JUDO

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

STADE BLAYAIS

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE
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(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

LECOMTE Jean Christophe (33, NAQ)
AUTRET Mathieu (33, NAQ)
BRETTES Timeo (33, NAQ)

COVAREL Cedric (33, NAQ)

BLIECK Etienne (33, NAQ)
CONSTANT Baptiste (33, NAQ)

LAPLAGNE Rami (33, NAQ)
ANDRIEUX Matys (33, NAQ)
BERNIER Leny (33, NAQ)
BLANCHARD Timeo (33, NAQ)
KEHILI Haroun (33, NAQ)
OUARRAQ Moukhtar (33, NAQ)
SAHASTUME Julien (33, NAQ)
TABOURET Kelvin (33, NAQ)
BREYTON Olivier (33, NAQ)
COULLETTE Calyxte (33, NAQ)
SOMERLINCK Erwan (33, NAQ)
TABOURET Hugo (33, NAQ)
TOUTAIN Gabin (33, NAQ)
BALDACCHINO Maloe (33, NAQ)
BEUZIT Brieuc (33, NAQ)
ETCHEVERRY Mateo (33, NAQ)
ROUVIERE Esteban (33, NAQ)

DUBEDAT Yohan (33, NAQ)

UNION ST BRUNO

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

AS AMBARESIENNE

AS ILLACAISE J.C.

DOJO BEUTROIS

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

C.A.C.B.0.CARBON BLANC

STADE PESSACAISUC

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

AS AMBARESIENNE

C.A.M.TESTERINS

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

A.S.LACANAU

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

DOJO MACAU CLUB

DOJO MACAU CLUB

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN



7

7

7

v

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

GUILLOT GRAVELAT Nolan (33, NAQ)
RAUSCENT TILLIER Martin (33, NAQ)

STEIB Hugo (33, NAQ)

BALLION MAILHES Leo (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°10

AUTRET Mathieu (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

VERBAUWEM Xavier (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°7

ROUVIERE Esteban (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°8

ANDRIEUX Matys (33, NAQ)

S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO

J C.BOURG/GIRONDE

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

A.S.LACANAU

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

STADE BLAYAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN



